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INVESTMENT TEAM OPERATIONS

Michael Folker

Head of Advisor Development
Office: 385-375-8650

Mobile: 208-346-1937
michael.folker@townsquarecapital.com

Joe West
Administrative Assistant
Jjoe.west@townsquarecapital.com

Kurt Brown

Principal/Chief Investment Officer
§ Office: 385-375-8650

Mobile: 801-301-6522
kurt.brown@townsquarecapital.com

Erica West

Head of Operations

Office: 385-375-8651
erica@townsquarecapital.com

John Harris
Administrative Assistant
Jjohn.harris@townsquarecapital.com

Monica Sonnier

Director of Fixed Income Strategies
| Office: 385-248-5968

| Mobile: 901-896-4308
monica.sonnier@townsquarecapital.com

Joel Drake

Systems Analyst
Office: 385-375-4949
Jjoel@townsquarecapital.com

Joshua Flade

Associate Portfolio Manager
Office: 385-375-5852
Jjoshua.flade@townsquarecapital.com

Chris Hedquist, CFP®, CFA
Senior Portfolio Strategist

[ Office: 385-375-8886
Mobile: 801-390-1074

Kimberly Johnson

Administrative Assistant

Office: 385-375-8657

kimberly. johnson@townsquarecapital.com

Shirley Harris
Accounts Manager COMPLIANCE

shirley.harris@townsquarecapital.com

Staci Compagno

Compliance Officer

Office: 385-375-4955
compliance@townsquarecapital.com

chris@townsquarecapital.com

Jordan Miller
Analyst

Office: 385-248-5967
Mobile: 385-329-8188

Jjordan@townsquarecapital.com

Julie Ivers

Relationship Manager
Office: 385-375-8647
Jjulie@townsquarecapital.com

L

Jeremy Thompson

Junior Analyst
Office: 385-375-5730
jeremy.thompson@townsquarecapital.com

TRADE TEAM
Ph: 385-375-8881
tradedesk@townsquarecapital.com

Xavier Desforges

Director of Trade Desk
Trenton LaPorte
Trade Desk

m@ )

Braden Miller

Junior Analyst
braden.miller@townsquarecapital.com

Josh Thompson
Junior Analyst
Jjosh.thompson@townsquarecapital.com

Ben Tanner

Junior Analyst
ben.tanner@townsquarecapital.com

Brady Webb
Trade Desk

Emily Grant

Administrative Assistant

Office: 385-375-8650
emily.grant@townsquarecapital.com

Thomas Allgaier
Trade Desk
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